Landesentscheide Wilhelmshaven 17.09.2022

Solo

Start-Nr.

28
38
42
40
30
32
26

36

Jugend

Verein

Oldenburger TB
Biirgerfelder TB
TV Jahn Rehburg
Biirgerfelder TB
Biirgerfelder TB
Biirgerfelder TB
TV Jahn Rehburg

SC Wildeshausen

Name

Elif Albayrak
Lina Harksen
Theresa Hunfeld
Lykka Grenzer
Emma Hemken
Emma Wolff
Carlotta Plinke

Merle Stolle

A-Note

5,05
5
4,8
4,4
4,65
4,65
4,35

4,15

NTB s

NIEDERSACHSISCHER TURNER-BUND

B-Note

4,95
4,75

4,8
4,75
4,25
3,75

3,9

3,6



